10
MIN
UT
ES
For
ced
 C
on

   Number
Per
Unit Description and Model Designation
     Star Manufacturing International, Inc.
MODEL
 Part
Number
  Key
  Number
 1 F5-51800 1 CHASSIS ASSEMBLY 518CMA
  F5-52600 1 CHASSIS ASSEMBLY 526CMA
 2 2E-Z5375  3 TERMINAL BLOCK
 3 C3-G8021 1 CORDSET 518CMA / 526CMA
  C3-G1410 1 CORDSET 526CMA-CUL
 4 FC-198091 2 HEATER 600W 120V 518CMA
  FD-198096 2 HEATER 800W 120V 526CMA
 5 2K-Y2968 1 CORD BUSHING
 6 2E-Z7345 1 RELAY N.C.
 6A 2E-Z7378 1 RELAY N.O.
 7 2E-Z1858 1 ON / OFF SWITCH
 8 2U-200559 1 FAN 120V
 9 2R-200562 1 FAN GUARD
 10 2E-200566 1 RESET SWITCH
 11 2A-Y7555 4 LEG
 12 2P-200730 1 TIMER, 15 MINUTES
 13 2R-Z1854 1 KNOB
 14 2M-Z7371 1 GRAPHIC PANEL
 15 F5-Z7348 1 TOP 518CMA
  F5-Z7365 1 TOP 526CMA
 16 F5-Z7353 1 RIGHT SIDE PANEL
 17 F5-Z4513 1 SHELF 518CMA
  F5-Z4514 1 SHELF 526CMA
 18 F5-Z7359 1 LEFT SIDE PANEL
 19 H5-Z7303 1 RESET BRACKET
 20 F5-Z7307 2 ELEMENT BRACKET
 21 VARIOUS 1 NAMEPLATE
 -- 2E-Z7384 1 ELEMENT LEADS
 -- 2E-Z7325 1 WIRE SET